

Unofficial Copy
HB0788/403618/1

1999 Regular Session

BY: Senator Jacobs

AMENDMENT TO HOUSE BILL NO. 788
(Third Reading File Bill - Second Printing)

On page 2, in line 28, strike “\$200” and substitute “\$150”; in the same line, strike “1990” and substitute “1997”; in the same line , after “OLDER;” insert “OR”; strike line 29 in its entirety; in line 30, strike “OR”; and in line 31, strike “C.” and substitute “B.”.